
Hire Date: 12/18/1978
JOE CASH Term Date: 4/30/2009

Rehire Date: 6/1/2009

Pay Date

 DATE  EARNED  USED BAL  EARNED  USED BAL

31-Dec-16 131 27

6-Jan-17 8 123 27

20-Jan-17 123 4 23

31-Jan-17 20 143 8 31

3-Feb-17 143 8 23

17-Feb-17 5 138 1 22

28-Feb-17 20 158 8 30

3-Mar-17 158 3 27

31-Mar-17 20 178 8 2 33

13-Apr-17 3 175 2 31

28-Apr-17 4 171 31

30-Apr-17 20 191 8 39

26-May-17 191 8 31

31-May-17 20 211 8 39

9-Jun-17 40 171 39

23-Jun-17 171 2 37

30-Jun-17 20 191 8 45

7-Jul-17 8 183 3 42

21-Jul-17 16 167 6 36

31-Jul-17 20 187 8 44
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TOTALS 140 84 187 56 39 44

2017 Annual Leave & Sick Leave Log

Monthly A/L Hrs: 20 As of 10/31/03

Annual Leave Sick Leave


